
Run - Route 72 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Holy Spirit / Woodland Hills Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

Driver: Vehicle: 298 
   

    

na Sons oe .tr=s=st=isi—CiésC*sés 

#1 - 6:45 AM - Bus Garage 

  

#2 - 6:48 AM - / 1008 Kinderhook St 

#3 -6:52 AM - / 4526 Burnett St 

#4 - 6:57 AM -/ ICC High School 

#5 - 7:02 AM - / 677 Route 28 

#6 - 7:06 AM - / 55 Kinderhook Ave 

#7 - 7:14 AM- / RT-203 & CR-17 

#8 - 7:19 AM - Crossing / 376 County Route 32 

#9 - 7:45 AM -/ Holy Spirit School 

#10 - 7:57 AM - / Woodland Hill Montessori School 

#11 - 8:34 AM - Bus Garage 

-~ 4. Pr Ahern me “ owe



Run - Route 72 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri Driver: Vehicle: 298 

EO     

#1 - 1:45 PM - Bus Garage / 

#2 - 2:25 PM -/ Holy Spirit School 

#3 - 2:37 PM - / Woodland Hill Montessori School 

#4 - 3:09 PM - / 376 County Route 32 

#5 - 3:13 PM - / RT-203 & CR-17 

#6 - 3:21 PM - / 55 Kinderhook Ave 

#7 - 3:25 PM - /677 Route 28 

#8 - 3:31 PM -/ ICC High School 

#9 - 3:37 PM -/ 4 James Ln 

#10 - 3:42 PM - / 1008 Kinderhook St 

#11 - 3:46 PM - / 4526 Burnett St 

#12 - 3:51 PM - Bus Garage 

~ + re me me a 1. a


